STANDARD EQUIPMENT

UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE
- i-FORCE 2.4L 4cyl Turbocharged Engine
- 8-Spd Automatic Transmission
- 4WDemand: Part-Time 4x4 Sys w/2-Speed

TOYOTA

DEsC.: TACOMA TRD OFFRD 4X4 DOUBLE CAB Electronically Controlled Transfer Case

- Off-Road Tuned Susp w/Bilstein Shocks
VIN: 3TMLB5JNXRM084496 - Elod spring lTﬁucl:tl llnkl[egrl_suskpensRlon

- Electronica ontrolled Locking Rear
YR/MDL:  2024/7544A Differential; Multi-Terrain Select;
CLR: UNDERGROUND/FD12 (01L7/12) Crawl Control w/ Downbhill Ascent Control

- Tow Hitch Reciever
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: BAJA CALIF, MEXICO

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

SAFETY & CONVENIENCE

- Toyota Safety Sense 3.0 w/Pre-Collision

- Star Safety System

- Connected SerV|ces Capable. 4G network
dependent. See Toyota.com for details.

- Blind Spot Monitor (BSM) w/
Rear Cross-Traffic Alert (RCTA)

This vehicle has not been rated by t

vehicle score, frontal crash, si ppo
- Leather-trimmed steering wheel
- 8-in Toyota Audio Multimedia w/
6 S eakers, Wireless Apple CarPlay
Android Auto Compatibility

Please Visit Toyota. com/Tacoma
***Eull Tank ot Gas**

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars ( %k %% ) with 5 being the highest.
Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

EPA

DOT Eﬁ Gasoline Vehicle

Fuel Economy and Environment

vou Spend

$3,000

more in fuel costs
over 5 years

compared to the
average new vehicle.

Small Pickups range from 18 to 37 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 140 MPGe.

Fuel Economy
MPG

“21 . -

combined city/hwy city highway

4-8 gallons per 100 miles
Annual fuel COST

Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating ipips ontyy Smog Rating qaipipe only)

ne mn—_um

Best
This vehicle emits 433 grams CO, per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 28 MPG and costs $9,750 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.60 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

fueleconomy.gov

Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
50 State Emissions

TRD Off-Road Upgrade Package (5ft bed) - includes

8-way power-adjustable front seats,
leather-trimmed heated steering

wheel, JBL(R) Premium Audio with JBL(R)
FLEX portable speaker, pre-wired
auxiliary switches, AC power inverter,
Integrated Trailer Brake Controller
(ITBC), and power horizontal rear window
Moon Roof

Audio Multimedia Upgrade - includes
14-in Toyota Audio Multimedia
touchscreen

Mud Guards

Door Panel Scuff Protector

All Weather Floor Liners

Bed Step

Owner's Portfolio

Spray On Bed Liner

Black Badge Overlay

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE

TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

$42,900.00

4,640.00

850.00
720.00

60.00
135.00
179.00
455.00

0.00
99.00

$50,773.00

1,495.00

$52,268.00

TManufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees,
applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories.

Delivered by Truck to: 36106
TOYOTA OF GLADSTONE
19375 SE MCLOUGHLIN BLVD.
GLADSTONE OR97027
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